12e BRUGSE ZWEMDOORTOCHT UITSLAG ZWEMJOGGING

NAAM

1 VAN LEIRSBERGHE
2 RUTTEN

3 DE CLOEDT

4 DE FRUYT

5 LIERMAN

6 LANGBEEN

7 VANDENBON

8 DABAUT

9 HAERINCK

10 HAERINCK

11 DE KEYZER

12 VAN RAFELGHEM
13 VANDENBROUCKE
14 VAN LEIRSBERGHE
15 COPPIN

16 MATHIEU

17 LAGROU

18 THOUET

19 LOOSE

20 VANDEWIELE

21 BAELE

22 BLEYENBERG

23 NUYTS

24 VER EECKE

25 MOREEL

26 DESCHEPPER

27 VANDENBUSSCHE
28 ERNST

29 VANSTEENKISTE
30 DEBREE
31 VANDENBERGHE
32 DEKIMPE
33 PEERE
34 HUBAUX
35 POLLET

36 VAN HOORNWEDER

37 GUIDEE

38 MORGAND

39 DE CUYPER

40 MARYSSAEL

41 CASTELEYN

42 CAPELLE

43 HOUGARDY

44 INGHELBRECHT
45 DEVILDER

46 VAN POUCKE

47 DEPOORTER

48 MONBALIU

49 SANDERS

50 MEERT

51 SCHOTTE

52 MEULEMEESTER
53 PHILIPPE

54 INGHELBRECHT
55 SCHELLENS

56 VAN DEN BROECK

VRIJE SLAG HEREN

VOORNAAM
REIN

BEN
RUTGER
TIM
HANNES
JURGEN
FILIP
JERSE
THIBAU
CHRIS
JONAS
WOLF
FRANK

TIM
ROLAND
JEROEN
JONAS
OLIVIER
LAURENZ
FREDERICK
DOMINIEK
GEERT
ERIK
STEPHAAN
MERIJN
CURT

WIM
OLIVIER
BRAIN
DENNIS
WOUTER
PIET

KOEN
EMIEL
DIRK

JEAN
CHRISTIAAN
FRANCOIS
ANDY
GUIDO
CHRISTOPHE
WIM
MICHEL
FRANCIS
PATRICK
NIEK
PASCAL
FRANCIS
HENK
PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE
STEFAAN
MARC
JEAN-PIERRE
JIM

JOZEF

1988
1976
1983
1989
1985
1970
1966
1995
1997
1969
1997
1969
1963
1981
1975
1968
1981
1972
1994
1964
1964
1958
1956
1974
1975
1967
1971
1996

1998
1996
1971
1966

1962
1963
1964
1972
1972
1962
1976
1965
1951
1967
1962
1974
1969
1970
1961
1953
1969
1976
1961
1954
1976
1951

TIID
11.31
11.50
12.14
12.34
12.42
13.23
13.42
13.49
13.54
13.57
14.04
14.40
14.43
14.45
14.48
14.49
14.50
1451
14.52
14.56
14.58
15.09
15.10
15.18
15.25
15.29
15.30
15.50
15.54
16.13
16.21
16.36
16.40
17.00
17.01
17.15
17.16
17.20
17.23
17.27
17.51
18.24
18.25
19.56
20.33
20.45
20.49
20.57
20.58
21.05
21.09
22.50
22.52
26.58
27.09
33.34



NAAM
57 LANGBEEN
58 DEKEMPE
59 LUYCKX

VRIJE SLAG HEREN VERVOLG

VOORNAAM
LUK

JEF

DIRK

1970
1939
1959

TIID
33.46
38.41
52.02



NAAM
1 VRIELINCK
2 VERLEE
3 LINDEKENS
4 KEYSABIEL
5 MEERT
6 REINHARDT
7 VERMEERSCH
8 LEMAHIEU
9 ISSELEE
10 LAZARAKIS
11 CLAERHOUT
12 VAN DE BERGHE
13 WALLAERT
14 DEKEYZER
15 VERHELST
16 DE CLERCK
17 DEPUYDT
18 HUBAUX
19 VANDORPE
20 BAUMGARTEN
21 VETTERS

VRIJE SLAG DAMES

VOORNAAM

LIESA
BILLIE
STEFANIE
PAULIEN
HANNE
BETTINA
NICOLE
ILSE
CHARLOTTE
SOPHIE
THALITIA
SANDRA
MAGDA
LIES
PASCALE
VICKY
STEFANIE
ELISE
ANNE
SIEGRUN
CARINE

1993
1995
1997
1995
1985
1971
1965
1997
1998
1997

1968
1960
1982
1977
1971
1979

1972
1944
1962

TIID
12.50
13.11
13.46
13.47
15.08
15.39
15.51
15.57
16.02
16.30
16.43
17.00
17.44
18.15
19.01
20.01
22.57
23.19
24.41
25.06
38.12
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NAAM
DEFAUW

DE VAERE
VAN HOUCKE
CEROS
BUSSEIS

VAN CRAEN
VAN POUCKE
DE GRAEVE
VANDENBERGHE
DOMBRECHT
VROMAN
VANDE WALLE
DEPOORTER
VANDERSCHAEGHE
PLATTEEUW
PLATTEEUW
DE KESEL
DEPOORTER
SCHWAIGER
DETAVERNIER
COTTENIE
VAN POUCKE
MOUTON
VANHULLE
DEPRESSEUX
LAGROU

VAN NIEUWENHUYZE
LOYSON
VANDENHOLE
VERBEURE
VERHASSELT
DESTICKER
VIANE
DEMEYER
SCHROE
BARZIN
CLEVIS
CASTELEYN
BAETEN
WECKX
DEUXANS
JACXSENS
VER EECKE
DE WILDE
LAGROU
DUSAUTOIR
SYMOENS
COUVREUR
STROO
LAMBERT
VERCOUTER
LEMAHIEU
DEMUYNCK
CORNELUS
MASSART
VOSS

COZAR
COUMONT
DEPRESSEUX

SCHOOLSLAG HEREN

VOORNAAM
LIEVEN
KOEN
HENDRIK
TIMOTHY
JORN
TOM
JONAS
JAN
PIETER
JURGEN
ERIK
JOHEN
ALAIN
FILIP
YORAM
XERXES
STIIN
BART
JACQUES
TOM
ALAIN
PATRICK
KRIS
STEVE
SEBASTIEN
KLAAS
JAN

FILIP
LIEVEN
OLIVIER
BEN
BENEDIKT
JAN
MAURICE
BRUNO
MICHEL
TIM
DERRY
JORIS
PATRICK
JEREMIE
LUK
PIETER
STEFAAN
ROBIN
BENJAMIN
MARC
MIGUEL
JEROEN
SERGE
JENS
STEFAAN
PATRICK
RUBEN
DIETER
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
CLAUDY
FRANCOIS

1983
1961
1969
1995
1981
1985
1992
1980
1999
1977
1951
1977
1966
1973
1996
1971
1978
1979

1973
1969
1964
1969
1969
1976
1978
1980
1968
1973
1996
1974
1968
1966
1995
1995
1949
1989
1971
1985
1955
1987
1960
1972
1964
1982
1991
1939
1971
1986

1968
1966
1958

1986

1958

TIID
18.15
18.25
18.31
19.06
19.07
19.10
19.13
19.45
19.51
20.34
20.50
20.51
20.52
21.01
21.03
21.17
21.18
21.19
21.43
21.46
2151
21.54
21.55
21.56
22.29
22.30
22.31
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.14
23.15
23.23
23.28
23.34
23.52
24.16
24.36
25.02
25.06
25.28
25.36
25.57
26.10
26.47
27.10
27.11
27.22
29.05
29.58
30.30
30.45
31.17
31.33
32.49
33.55
34.00
34.07
34.10



60
61
62
63
64
65

NAAM
FASSIN
HENROTTIN
VANHOUTTE
VANHOUTTE
DESRUMAUX
DALLE

SCHOOLSLAG HEREN VERVOLG

VOORNAAM
ANDRE
PIERRE
ROBRECHT
PETER
WILFRIED
MARC

2000
1969
1949
1959

TIID
34.16
34.23
36.19
36.20
36.21
37.11



NAAM

1 CLYNCKE

2 VAN HOUCKE
3 VANHULLE

4 VANHOOREN
5 VANHULLE

6 CROIS

7 BEUSELINCK
8 GODDEFROY
9 ENGELBEEN
10 SUFFYS

11 VAN ROOYEN
12 OOSTERLINCK
13 DEBOYSER
14 REYNS

15 CROIS

16 TRANCEZ

17 TRYPSTEEN
18 BILLIET

19 COUMONT
20 DE BRUYNE
21 DENOYEL

22 SCHAEFER
23 VAN POUCKE
24 VERVAECKE
25 ROOSE

26 CASTELEYN
27 PYCK

28 MATHONET
29 MERTENS
30 OOSTERLINCK
31 DOURCY
32 VAN GENCK
33 DRIESSEN
34 ROOSE
35 REYNS
36 LEYSSEN
37 OOSTERLINCK
38 VERBURGH
39 DE BRUCKER
40 OSSELAERE
41 NISOT
42 DELEMBRE
43 THUYN

44 VAN MALDEGHEM

45 VAN ROOYEN
46 OOMS
47 DEKEMPENEER

SCHOOLSLAG DAMES

VOORNAAM

LIEN
ELLEN
LEA
AMBER
AMBER
HANA
PAULINE
PAULINE
MIEKE
LIEVE
ANNELOT
EMMA
TAMARA
LYNN
TESSA
ELKE
SONJA
MEGANE
MORGANE
HELENE
MARIKA
MARTINA
KATRIEN
GRIET
STEPHANIE
CELINE
KRISTEL
FLORIANE
SOFIE
FIEN
ANNE
NATHALIE
CARINE
NATHALIE
CATO
CORINNE
LOTTE
CAS
CHANTAL
MONIQUE
CHANTAL
BARBARA
XANDER
LILIANE
CARLIIN
NANOU
NORA

1995
1996
1999
1994
1997
1993
1995
1996
1977
1967
1999
1995
1971
1996
1995
1981
1950
1973
1991
1958
1961
1963
1966
1959
1995
1996

1970
1997
1954
1986
1966
1995
2000
1960
1997

1961
1953

1985
1996
1950
1995
1986
1956

TIID
17.12
18.46
18.48
18.49
19.10
19.11
19.19
19.36
19.48
20.09
20.43
21.23
21.38
22.20
23.01
23.17
24.02
24.10
24.21
24.26
24.28
24.44
24.52
24.55
25.49
26.13
27.03
27.14
27.28
27.57
28.18
28.23
28.27
28.32
28.33
28.36
28.38
28.43
28.50
28.56
29.00
31.38
3141
31.42
31.43
31.44
43.09



